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Migrant Summer School Merrill/Malin AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:44 am DISTANCE: 36.83
DRIVER NAME: HALEY, MIKE FINISH TIME: 07:55 am NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 55 TOTAL TIME: 1:11 NO STOPS: 11

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:44 AM 18918 MAUPIN RD   
   
2 6:54 AM 6TH ST & MAIN ST (NW)   
   
3 6:54 AM 6TH ST & FRONT ST (NW)   
   
4 6:55 AM 5TH ST & LAKEVIEW AVE   
   
5 6:55 AM 2319 MARKET ST   
   
6 6:56 AM MALIN ELEMENTARY   
   
7 7:14 AM 23999 ADAMS POINT RD   
   
8 7:21 AM MERRILL CATHOLIC CHURCH - OFF ROAD STOP   
   
9 7:24 AM MERRILL ELEMENTARY - W. 3RD STREET   
   
10 7:43 AM 10610 HILL RD   
   
11 7:55 AM PETERSON ELEMENTARY   
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Migrant Summer School Merrill/Malin PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 01:45 pm DISTANCE: 33.03
DRIVER NAME: HALEY, MIKE FINISH TIME: 03:04 pm NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 55 TOTAL TIME: 1:19 NO STOPS: 11

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 1:45 PM PETERSON ELEMENTARY - BE AT THE SCHOOL

BY 1:30 PM   
   
2 1:55 PM 10610 HILL RD   
   
3 2:12 PM MERRILL ELEMENTARY   
   
4 2:13 PM MERRILL CATHOLIC CHURCH - OFF ROAD STOP   
   
5 2:25 PM 23995 ADAMS POINT RD   
   
6 2:49 PM MALIN ELEMENTARY   
   
7 2:50 PM 2319 MARKET ST (SE)   
   
8 2:51 PM 5TH ST & LAKEVIEW AVE (SE)   
   
9 2:51 PM 6TH ST & FRONT ST (SE)   
   
10 2:52 PM 6TH ST & MAIN ST (SE)   
   
11 3:04 PM 18918 MAUPIN RD   
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Migrant Summer School 1 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:55 am DISTANCE: 19.17
DRIVER NAME: HESS, ERIC FINISH TIME: 07:55 am NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 62 TOTAL TIME: 1:00 NO STOPS: 15

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:55 AM BUS SHOP DEPARTURE   
   
2 7:17 AM HIGHWAY 39 & KELLER RD (SE) - OFF ROAD

STOP   
   
3 7:18 AM KELLER RD & KELLER CT (NE)   
   
4 7:20 AM HARLAN DR & LA MARADA WAY (N)   
   
5 7:22 AM 3620 GRENADA WAY   
   
6 7:25 AM 5961 DELAWARE AVE   
   
7 7:29 AM SIERRA HEIGHTS DR & ANDREW DR (SE)   
   
8 7:33 AM KIMBERLY DR & CLIMAX AVE (N)   
   
9 7:35 AM SHASTA WAY & MADISON ST (NE)   
   
10 7:40 AM 5610 COTTAGE AVE   
   
11 7:41 AM MADISON & MILLER   
   
12 7:45 AM 3950 HOMEDALE RD   
   
13 7:47 AM 5430 BARTLETT AVE   
   
14 7:49 AM BRISTOL AVE & BRISTOL CT (NE)   
   
15 7:55 AM PETERSON ELEMENTARY   
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Migrant Summer School 1 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 01:45 pm DISTANCE: 12.27
DRIVER NAME: HESS, ERIC FINISH TIME: 02:20 pm NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 62 TOTAL TIME: 0:35 NO STOPS: 14

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 1:45 PM PETERSON ELEMENTARY - BE PARKED AT

SCHOOL BY 1:30   
   
2 1:48 PM BRISTOL AVE & BRISTOL CT (SW)   
   
3 1:48 PM 5430 BARTLETT AVE   
   
4 1:52 PM 3950 HOMEDALE RD   
   
5 1:56 PM MADISON ST & MILLER AVE (SE)   
   
6 1:57 PM 5610 COTTAGE AVE   
   
7 1:57 PM SHASTA WAY & MADISON ST (SW)   
   
8 2:04 PM KIMBERLY DR & CLIMAX AVE (NW)   
   
9 2:08 PM SIERRA HEIGHTS DR & ANDREW DR (SE)   
   
10 2:12 PM 5961 DELAWARE AVE   
   
11 2:15 PM 3620 GRENADA WAY   
   
12 2:17 PM HARLAN DR & LA MARADA WAY (W)   
   
13 2:19 PM KELLER CT & KELLER RD (W)   
   
14 2:20 PM KELLER RD & HIGHWAY 39 (SE)   
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Migrant Summer School 2 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:04 am DISTANCE: 24.11
DRIVER NAME: WINGREN, KENTARO FINISH TIME: 07:55 am NO STUDENTS...2
BUS NUMBER: 38 TOTAL TIME: 0:51 NO STOPS: 16

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 7:04 AM BUS SHOP DEPARTURE   
   
2 7:18 AM WRIGHT AVE & WESTBROOK DR (S)   
   
3 7:25 AM 6767 TINGLEY LN   
   
4 7:28 AM 4350 TINGLEY LN   
   
5 7:33 AM BRISTOL AVE & AUSTIN ST (SW)   
   
6 7:34 AM 3306 LAVERNE AVE   
   
7 7:35 AM 3715 BISBEE ST   
   
8 7:36 AM HILYARD AVE & CREST ST (SW)   
   
9 7:38 AM 2425 SUMMERS LN   
   
10 7:40 AM ALTAMONT DR & BOARDMAN AVE (NW)   
   
11 7:42 AM 3361ALTAMONT DR   
   
12 7:44 AM 4304 ALTAMONT DR   
   
13 7:45 AM ALTAMONT DR & ANDERSON AVE (NW)   
   
14 7:47 AM DARWIN PLACE & KELLEY DR   
   
15 7:50 AM 4406 ONYX AVE   
   
16 7:55 AM PETERSON ELEMENTARY   
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Migrant Summer School 2 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 01:45 pm DISTANCE: 15.75
DRIVER NAME: WINGREN, KENTARO FINISH TIME: 02:16 pm NO STUDENTS...1
BUS NUMBER: 38 TOTAL TIME: 0:31 NO STOPS: 15

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 1:45 PM PETERSON ELEMENTARY - PARKED AT

SCHOOL 1:30 PM   
   
2 1:46 PM 4406 ONYX AVE   
   
3 1:49 PM 2425 SUMMERS LN   
   
4 1:51 PM ALTAMONT DR & BOARDMAN AVE (NW)   
   
5 1:53 PM HILYARD AVE & CREST ST (NE)   
   
6 1:56 PM 3361ALTAMONT DR   
   
7 1:58 PM 3715 BISBEE ST   
   
8 1:59 PM 3306 LAVERNE AVE   
   
9 2:01 PM BRISTOL AVE & AUSTIN ST (SW)   
   
10 2:02 PM 4304 ALTAMONT DR   
   
11 2:04 PM ALTAMONT DR & ANDERSON AVE (NW)   
   
12 2:05 PM DARWIN PL & KELLEY DR (SE)   
   
13 2:12 PM 4350 TINGLEY LN   
   
14 2:13 PM 6767 TINGLEY LN   
   
15 2:16 PM WRIGHT AVE & WESTBROOK DR (S)   
           
  


